
P o s  

 

American Iron 
1 

 

GTS3 
1 

 

Honda Chal 1 
1 
2 
3 

 

Honda Chal 2 
1 

 

Spec E46 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Spec Iron 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Touring 5 
1 
2 

No. 

91 

78 

413 
8 

628 

71 

32 
620 

14 
42 
11 

29 
O9 
84 
67 

125 
141 

43 

128 
OO8 

13 
12 

849 
50 

814 
316 

Name 

Landon Ball 

Matthew Seech 

Shane Lovely 
Rob Oxford 
John Putnam 

Michael Kramer 

Sandro Espinosa 
Damion Moses 
Samuel Siemon 
Philippe Pellerin 
Tony Fuentes 

Cash Canada 
Patrick Roof 
Dion Ciccarelli 
Jeffrey Horton 
Michael Moore 
Jerry Moore 
Philip Franz 

Fred Benedict 
Brandon Smith 

Drew Ewing 
King Shaw 
Jim Pantas 
John Umberger 

Les McCrary 
Todd Lewis 

Class 

American Iron 

GTS3 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

L a p s  

11 

11 

11 
11 

8 

11 

12 
12 
11 
11 

9 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

12 
11 

12 
12 
11 
10 

11 
11 

Diff 

23.759 
3 Laps 

0.338 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

0.158 
3.431 

16.936 
1.232 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 

14.588 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

0.199 

Total Tm 

2 5 :1 6.8 5 3  

2 5 :1 7.1 8 0  

2 4 :5 4.1 3 9 
2 5 :1 7.8 9 8  
2 0 :5 2.9 3 2  

2 5 :2 8.6 1 6  

2 6 :0 0.2 4 4  
2 6 :0 0.5 8 2  
2 4 :4 0.4 0 5  
2 4 :5 2.8 6 4  
2 2 :0 8.5 3 5  

2 4 :5 1.0 1 8  
2 4 :5 1.1 7 6  
2 4 :5 4.4 4 9 
2 5 :0 7.9 5 4  
2 4 :5 2.2 5 0  
2 5 :1 9.1 8 4  

2 5 :4 8.9 9 5  
2 5 :4 0.6 1 2  

2 5 :4 9.1 8 5  
2 6 :0 3.7 7 3 
2 5 :1 9.1 4 8  
2 5 :3 0.0 7 7  

2 5 :0 8.4 1 3  
2 5 :0 8.6 1 2  

Best Tm 

1:24.149 

1:24.295 

1:23.053 
1:24.560 
1:25.533 

1:25.319 

1:21.447 
1:21.620 
1:21.644 
1:23.217 
1:23.564 

1:22.925 
1:22.433 
1:23.290 
1:24.544 
1:22.703 
1:25.745 

1:20.241 
1:27.284 

1:20.294 
1:22.576 
1:26.114 
1:28.159 

1:24.588 
1:24.315 

Make/Model 

Chevro le t Ca m aro  

BMW M3 

Honda Civic DX 
Honda S2000 
Acura Integra 

Honda Civic 

BMW 330i 
BMW 330ci 
B M W  3 3 0  C i S p e c  E 4 6  
Bmw Se30 
BMW 330i 

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 
F o r d  M u s t a n g  F R 5 0 0 C  

BMW M3 
Porsche Cayman 
Ch evro le t  Co rvet te 
Mazda Miata 

BMW 328 
bmw 328i 

Notes 
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Margin of Victory 

1:09.192 

Avg. Speed 

58.970 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.389 

Best Speed 

103.312 

Best Lap by 
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P o s  
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DQ 

 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

TRX 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

35 
291 

52 

726 

07 
313 

941 
114 

94 
81 

34 
77 
21 

171 
44 

111 

Name 

Bill Goforth 
David Rensel 
Jessica Moore 

Kevin Middleton 

Jason Stocker 
Steven Beasley 

Christopher Ronson 
Brian Tyler 
Chris Ronson Sr. 
Reese Remy 

Brad Wood 
Scott Lanford 
LEE SHIERTS 
Jacob Buchanan 
Richard Comer 
Tad Segars 

Class 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

TRX 

TRX 

TRX 

TRX 

TRX 

TRX 

L a p s  

11 
11 
10 

11 

11 
10 

12 
11 
11 

12 
12 
11 
11 

6 
4 

Diff 

29.362 
30.295 

1 Lap 

DQ 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

12  Laps 

8.179 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
8 Laps 

Total Tm 

2 5 :3 7.7 7 5 
2 5 :3 8.7 0 8 
2 5 :4 3.6 0 0  

2 5 :0 8.7 8 6 

2 6 :0 9.1 5 6  
2 6 :1 2.2 5 3  

2 4 :3 9.8 0 3  
2 4 :4 4.1 1 8 
2 5 :0 7.1 8 8  

57.231 

2 5 :4 9.3 6 0  
2 5 :5 7.5 3 9  
2 4 :4 1.0 9 2  
2 5 :3 9.7 6 7 
1 7 :4 0.2 6 6  
1 6 :2 3.3 9 2  

Best Tm 

1:27.887 
1:27.799 
1:28.968 

1:22.983 

1:27.590 
1:33.631 

1:10.389 
1:22.275 
1:24.844 

1:20.253 
1:19.904 
1:22.511 
1:28.591 
1:20.116 
1:24.305 

Make/Model 

Mazda MX5 
Nissan Sentra 
Bmw 325is 

Scion FRS 

toyota celica 
Ford Focus SVT 

Elan DP02 
Mazda Miata 
C o rv e t t e  C o n v e r t ib le  
Mazda RX7 

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
L e g e n d s  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Notes 

Underweight 
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